Siauliy Plaukimo Centras Delfinas 2026 m. February 17 d., Tuesday
Results by points

2025 m. January 1 d., Wednesday - 2026 m. February 17 d., Tuesday 25m Pool
Open

1. Sidlauskas Andrius 97 100 Breaststroke 56.81 921 Pt. 2025-12-19
2. RapSys Danas 95 200 Freestyle 1:42.32 895 Pt.  2025-12-19
3. Tru€inskaité Guoda 08 200 Medley 2:12.72 769 Pt.  2025-12-19
4. Pociaté Emilija 08 100 Backstroke 59.06 765 Pt. 2025-11-14
5. PoSkus Jovydas 07 100 Breaststroke 1:02.91 678 Pt. 2025-02-07
6. Dagys Erikas 07 100 Backstroke 55.25 669 Pt. 2025-02-08
7. Siautkulyté Ugné 08 1500 Freestyle 17:27.20 652 Pt. 2025-01-25
8. Ragauskaité Urte 09 200 Freestyle 2:07.15 652 Pt. 2025-12-19
9. TruCinskas Marijus 10 100 Backstroke 56.05 641 Pt. 2025-12-19
10. Petrauskaite Otilija 10 800 Freestyle 9:21.40 615 Pt. 2025-12-19
11. Kavaliauskaité Lukne 11 100 Breaststroke 1:13.44 612 Pt. 2026-02-13
12. Zakaris Nojus 09 200 Backstroke 2:04.48 611 Pt. 2025-02-07
13. Navickas Vilius 07 100 Breaststroke 1:05.19 609 Pt. 2025-04-26
14. Jakubauskas Benas 09 100 Freestyle 53.01 605 Pt. 2025-12-20
15. Grigalignaité Miglé 08 200 Freestyle 2:10.79 599 Pt.  2025-11-14
16. AndruSkeviCius Ugnius 08 100 Freestyle 53.54 587 Pt.  2025-12-20
17. Martinaityté Vilté 10 200 Breaststroke 2:38.48 584 Pt. 2026-02-14
18. Jagutyté Eva 09 100 Freestyle 1:00.12 583 Pt. 2025-12-06
19. AleksandraviCius Aidas 08 100 Freestyle 53.75 580 Pt. 2025-12-20
20. Obrikyté Auguste 11 200 Freestyle 2:13.05 569 Pt. 2026-01-30
21. Zvaginis Nojus 08 1500 Freestyle 17:03.94 565 Pt. 2026-01-24
22. Vaitkute Migle 09 200 Freestyle 2:14.25 554 Pt. 2025-11-14
23. Balinskaité Rugilé 10 200 Backstroke 2:24.12 549 Pt. 2025-12-21
24. Belovas Igor 12 100 Breaststroke 1:07.66 545 Pt.  2026-02-13
25. LaSukaité Ursulé 13 200 Backstroke 2:25.00 539 Pt.  2026-02-13
26. Noraitis Lukas 08 100 Freestyle 55.43 529 Pt. 2025-12-20
27. Petrauskaité Ugné 10 100 Freestyle 1:02.19 527 Pt.  2025-02-07
28. Blazys AZuolas 10 100 Freestyle 55.60 524 Pt. 2026-02-13
29. Daugirdaité Beata 12 100 Breaststroke 1:17.60 518 Pt. 2025-02-28
30. Motiejunas Justas 10 100 Backstroke 1:00.20 517 Pt. 2026-02-14
31. Gumuliauskaité Ema 12 200 Freestyle 2:17.55 515 Pt. 2026-02-14
32. Gulbinaité Guosté 12 100 Freestyle 1:02.88 510 Pt. 2026-02-13
33. Augustauskaité Liepa 11 100 Freestyle 1:02.99 507 Pt. 2026-01-30
34. Simulyté Meda 11 100 Breaststroke 1:18.17 507 Pt. 2026-02-13
35. Andruskevicius Rokas 10 100 Freestyle 56.31 504 Pt. 2025-05-10
36. MelieSiaté Liepa 11 200 Freestyle 2:18.83 501 Pt. 2025-03-01
37. Venckus Jokibas 10 100 Freestyle 56.49 500 Pt. 2025-12-06
38. Navickaite Milagra 12 200 Freestyle 2:19.28 496 Pt.  2025-12-05
39. Rackauskaité Luka 13 100 Breaststroke 1:18.88 494 Pt.  2025-11-28
40. Balcaite Vilté 12 100 Freestyle 1:03.58 493 Pt. 2026-02-13
41. Domereckaité Dominyka 10 200 Backstroke 2:30.21 485 Pt.  2025-12-21
42. Lizdenis Laurynas 13 200 Freestyle 2:05.65 483 Pt.  2026-01-30
43. LaSukaité Elzé 11 200 Backstroke 2:30.72 480 Pt. 2026-02-13
44. Rasiukaité leva 11 100 Freestyle 1:04.25 478 Pt.  2026-02-13
45. Jocius Laurynas 10 400 Freestyle 4:32.37 473 Pt. 2025-01-11
46. Bitinaité Augusté 13 100 Freestyle 1:04.48 473 Pt.  2026-02-13
47. Bijeikis Adomas 08 100 Freestyle 57.73 468 Pt.  2025-05-10
48. Kantauskaité Smilté 12 100 Freestyle 1:04.68 468 Pt. 2026-01-30
49. ValCiukas Armandas 11 100 Freestyle 58.05 460 Pt. 2026-01-30
50. Baristaité Augusté 10 200 Freestyle 2:22.81 460 Pt.  2026-01-30
51. Vitkauskaité Méta 12 100 Breaststroke 1:20.78 460 Pt.  2026-02-13
52. Laurutis Adomas 10 100 Freestyle 58.14 458 Pt.  2025-10-24
53. Valiulis Norvydas 11 200 Freestyle 2:07.84 458 Pt.  2026-01-30
54. StaSkauskaité Eva Mlna 13 100 Breaststroke 1:20.99 456 Pt. 2025-11-28

55. Normantas Tajus 10 100 Freestyle 58.27 455 Pt.  2025-12-06



Siauliy Plaukimo Centras Delfinas
Results by points

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

ASmontas Zygimantas
Skarbalidté Rata
Kulikauskas Rokas
Majauskas Rapolas
Tipelyté Austéja
Janavicitté Karilé
Butkus Arijandas
Baltru3aitis DZiugas
Obrikis Tadas
Juknevicius Einaras
Brasas Benas
Vanagas Danielius
Kurauskas Augustas
Vaitkus Matas
Zakevicius Nojus
Gricius Grantas
Eikinaité Evita
JanuSauskas Radvilas
Kazakevic Leonardas
Kazlauskaité Ainé
BoreiSa Tautvydas
Kulbeckaité Zemyna
Rutkauskaité Ema
IgnataviCius Matas
Kulikauskaité Radvilé
JakaviCius Mykolas
Liorancas Kernius
Grigaité Nora
Bukantyte Emile
Sakalauskas Kajus
Drigotas Gustas
Kvederyté Deimilé
Baldauskaité Eivilé
Varkalyté Gabija
Grigas Karolis
Martinaitis Marijus
Dumpyté Dominyka
Efremovas Ugnius
Rakauskaité Adrija
Sukyte Liepa
Miskinis Kipras
Zadeika Majus
Rackauskas Rokas
Rimkus Joris
MaceviCius Armandas

10
11
11
09
10
13
09
11
11
10
12
09
12
12
12
12
09
13
10
13
11
14
11
12
14
10
10
14
14
08
11
13
14
12
11
12
14
15
14
11
14
12
14
13
12

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
200 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
100 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
200 Backstroke
100 Butterfly
1500 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
1500 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke
400 Medley

100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
200 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

58.82
2:24.65
59.20
59.24
2:25.89
1:07.28
1:00.11
1:00.30
1:00.52
1:00.96
10:00.06
1:01.16
1:01.15
1:01.12
10:01.09
10:04.39
1:09.54
4:55.81
4:58.05
1:28.16
1:03.53
1:28.42
1:11.37
2:30.57
2:48.64
1:04.17
1:04.30
1:29.49
2:50.12
1:09.18
20:28.29
1:30.76
2:40.63
1:13.20
1:20.89
20:45.53
1:32.24
1:06.28
1:32.50
1:20.27
5:48.99
1:06.66
1:22.13
2:26.65
1:07.11

443 Pt.
443 Pt.
434 Pt.
433 Pt.
432 Pt.
416 Pt.
415 Pt.
411 Pt.
406 Pt.
397 Pt.
395 Pt.
394 Pt.
394 Pt.
394 Pt.
393 Pt.
387 Pt.
377 Pt.
369 Pt.
361 Pt.
353 Pt.
351 Pt.
350 Pt.
349 Pt.
345 Pt.
342 Pt.
341 Pt.
339 Pt.
338 Pt.
334 Pt.
328 Pt.
327 Pt.
324 Pt.
323 Pt.
323 Pt.
319 Pt.
314 Pt.
309 Pt.
309 Pt.
306 Pt.
304 Pt.
304 Pt.
304 Pt.
304 Pt.
304 Pt.
298 Pt.

Page 2

2025-05-10
2025-06-18
2025-12-13
2025-06-19
2025-04-26
2026-01-30
2025-06-19
2025-12-06
2026-01-30
2026-01-30
2026-01-17
2025-05-10
2026-01-30
2026-02-13
2026-01-17
2026-01-17
2025-03-13
2026-02-13
2025-01-11
2025-11-07
2026-01-30
2026-01-30
2025-05-10
2025-12-05
2025-11-28
2025-06-19
2025-05-10
2025-11-28
2025-12-05
2025-03-08
2026-01-24
2025-12-13
2025-12-05
2026-01-30
2025-12-05
2026-01-24
2025-11-07
2025-11-29
2025-11-28
2025-03-08
2026-01-10
2026-01-30
2026-01-30
2026-01-30
2026-01-30



