

2025 m. January 1 d., Wednesday - 2026 m. February 17 d., Tuesday

25m Pool

**Open**

1.	Šidlauskas Andrius	97	100 Breaststroke	56.81	921 Pt.	2025-12-19
2.	Rapšys Danas	95	200 Freestyle	1:42.32	895 Pt.	2025-12-19
3.	Tru inskait Guoda	08	200 Medley	2:12.72	769 Pt.	2025-12-19
4.	Poci t Emilija	08	100 Backstroke	59.06	765 Pt.	2025-11-14
5.	Poškus Jovydas	07	100 Breaststroke	1:02.91	678 Pt.	2025-02-07
6.	Dagys Erikas	07	100 Backstroke	55.25	669 Pt.	2025-02-08
7.	Šiautkulyt Ugn	08	1500 Freestyle	17:27.20	652 Pt.	2025-01-25
8.	Ragauskait Urt	09	200 Freestyle	2:07.15	652 Pt.	2025-12-19
9.	Tru inskas Marijus	10	100 Backstroke	56.05	641 Pt.	2025-12-19
10.	Petrauskait Otilija	10	800 Freestyle	9:21.40	615 Pt.	2025-12-19
11.	Kavaliauskait Lukn	11	100 Breaststroke	1:13.44	612 Pt.	2026-02-13
12.	Žakaris Nojus	09	200 Backstroke	2:04.48	611 Pt.	2025-02-07
13.	Navickas Vilius	07	100 Breaststroke	1:05.19	609 Pt.	2025-04-26
14.	Jakubauskas Benas	09	100 Freestyle	53.01	605 Pt.	2025-12-20
15.	Grigali nait Migl	08	200 Freestyle	2:10.79	599 Pt.	2025-11-14
16.	Andruškevi ius Ugnius	08	100 Freestyle	53.54	587 Pt.	2025-12-20
17.	Martinaityt Vilt	10	200 Breaststroke	2:38.48	584 Pt.	2026-02-14
18.	Jagutyt Eva	09	100 Freestyle	1:00.12	583 Pt.	2025-12-06
19.	Aleksandravi ius Aidas	08	100 Freestyle	53.75	580 Pt.	2025-12-20
20.	Obrikyt August	11	200 Freestyle	2:13.05	569 Pt.	2026-01-30
21.	Žvaginis Nojus	08	1500 Freestyle	17:03.94	565 Pt.	2026-01-24
22.	Vaitkut Migl	09	200 Freestyle	2:14.25	554 Pt.	2025-11-14
23.	Balinskait Rugil	10	200 Backstroke	2:24.12	549 Pt.	2025-12-21
24.	Belovas Igor	12	100 Breaststroke	1:07.66	545 Pt.	2026-02-13
25.	Lašukait Uršul	13	200 Backstroke	2:25.00	539 Pt.	2026-02-13
26.	Noraitis Lukas	08	100 Freestyle	55.43	529 Pt.	2025-12-20
27.	Petrauskait Ugn	10	100 Freestyle	1:02.19	527 Pt.	2025-02-07
28.	Blažys žuolas	10	100 Freestyle	55.60	524 Pt.	2026-02-13
29.	Daugirdait Beata	12	100 Breaststroke	1:17.60	518 Pt.	2025-02-28
30.	Motiej nas Justas	10	100 Backstroke	1:00.20	517 Pt.	2026-02-14
31.	Gumuliauskait Ema	12	200 Freestyle	2:17.55	515 Pt.	2026-02-14
32.	Gulbinait Guost	12	100 Freestyle	1:02.88	510 Pt.	2026-02-13
33.	Augustauskait Liepa	11	100 Freestyle	1:02.99	507 Pt.	2026-01-30
34.	Šimulyt Meda	11	100 Breaststroke	1:18.17	507 Pt.	2026-02-13
35.	Andruškevi ius Rokas	10	100 Freestyle	56.31	504 Pt.	2025-05-10
36.	Melieši t Liepa	11	200 Freestyle	2:18.83	501 Pt.	2025-03-01
37.	Venckus Jok bas	10	100 Freestyle	56.49	500 Pt.	2025-12-06
38.	Navickait Milagra	12	200 Freestyle	2:19.28	496 Pt.	2025-12-05
39.	Ra kauskait Luka	13	100 Breaststroke	1:18.88	494 Pt.	2025-11-28
40.	Bal ait Vilt	12	100 Freestyle	1:03.58	493 Pt.	2026-02-13
41.	Domereckait Dominyka	10	200 Backstroke	2:30.21	485 Pt.	2025-12-21
42.	Lizdenis Laurynas	13	200 Freestyle	2:05.65	483 Pt.	2026-01-30
43.	Lašukait Elz	11	200 Backstroke	2:30.72	480 Pt.	2026-02-13
44.	Rasiukait Ieva	11	100 Freestyle	1:04.25	478 Pt.	2026-02-13
45.	Jocius Laurynas	10	400 Freestyle	4:32.37	473 Pt.	2025-01-11
46.	Bitinait August	13	100 Freestyle	1:04.48	473 Pt.	2026-02-13
47.	Bijeikis Adomas	08	100 Freestyle	57.73	468 Pt.	2025-05-10
48.	Kantauskait Smilt	12	100 Freestyle	1:04.68	468 Pt.	2026-01-30
49.	Val iukas Armandas	11	100 Freestyle	58.05	460 Pt.	2026-01-30
50.	Baristait August	10	200 Freestyle	2:22.81	460 Pt.	2026-01-30
51.	Vitkauskait M ta	12	100 Breaststroke	1:20.78	460 Pt.	2026-02-13
52.	Laurutis Adomas	10	100 Freestyle	58.14	458 Pt.	2025-10-24
53.	Valiulis Norvydas	11	200 Freestyle	2:07.84	458 Pt.	2026-01-30
54.	Staškauskait Eva M na	13	100 Breaststroke	1:20.99	456 Pt.	2025-11-28
55.	Normantas Tajuš	10	100 Freestyle	58.27	455 Pt.	2025-12-06

56.	Ašmontas Žygimantas	10	100 Freestyle	58.82	443 Pt.	2025-05-10
57.	Skarbali t R ta	11	200 Freestyle	2:24.65	443 Pt.	2025-06-18
58.	Kulikauskas Rokas	11	100 Freestyle	59.20	434 Pt.	2025-12-13
59.	Majauskas Rapolas	09	100 Freestyle	59.24	433 Pt.	2025-06-19
60.	Tipelyt Aust ja	10	200 Freestyle	2:25.89	432 Pt.	2025-04-26
61.	Janavi i t Karil	13	100 Freestyle	1:07.28	416 Pt.	2026-01-30
62.	Butkus Arijandas	09	100 Freestyle	1:00.11	415 Pt.	2025-06-19
63.	Baltrušaitis Džiugas	11	100 Freestyle	1:00.30	411 Pt.	2025-12-06
64.	Obrikis Tadas	11	100 Freestyle	1:00.52	406 Pt.	2026-01-30
65.	Juknevi ius Einaras	10	100 Freestyle	1:00.96	397 Pt.	2026-01-30
66.	Brasas Benas	12	800 Freestyle	10:00.06	395 Pt.	2026-01-17
67.	Vanagas Danielius	09	100 Freestyle	1:01.16	394 Pt.	2025-05-10
68.	Kurauskas Augustas	12	100 Freestyle	1:01.15	394 Pt.	2026-01-30
69.	Vaitkus Matas	12	100 Freestyle	1:01.12	394 Pt.	2026-02-13
70.	Žakevi ius Nojus	12	800 Freestyle	10:01.09	393 Pt.	2026-01-17
71.	Gricius Grantas	12	800 Freestyle	10:04.39	387 Pt.	2026-01-17
72.	Eikinit Evita	09	100 Freestyle	1:09.54	377 Pt.	2025-03-13
73.	Janušauskas Radvilas	13	400 Freestyle	4:55.81	369 Pt.	2026-02-13
74.	Kazakevi Leonardas	10	400 Freestyle	4:58.05	361 Pt.	2025-01-11
75.	Kazlauskait Ain	13	100 Breaststroke	1:28.16	353 Pt.	2025-11-07
76.	Boreiša Tautvydas	11	100 Freestyle	1:03.53	351 Pt.	2026-01-30
77.	Kulbeckait Žemyna	14	100 Breaststroke	1:28.42	350 Pt.	2026-01-30
78.	Rutkauskait Ema	11	100 Freestyle	1:11.37	349 Pt.	2025-05-10
79.	Ignatavi ius Matas	12	200 Backstroke	2:30.57	345 Pt.	2025-12-05
80.	Kulikauskait Radvil	14	200 Backstroke	2:48.64	342 Pt.	2025-11-28
81.	Jakavi ius Mykolas	10	100 Freestyle	1:04.17	341 Pt.	2025-06-19
82.	Lioran as Kernius	10	100 Freestyle	1:04.30	339 Pt.	2025-05-10
83.	Grigait Nora	14	100 Breaststroke	1:29.49	338 Pt.	2025-11-28
84.	Bukantyt Emil	14	200 Backstroke	2:50.12	334 Pt.	2025-12-05
85.	Sakalauskas Kajus	08	100 Butterfly	1:09.18	328 Pt.	2025-03-08
86.	Drigotas Gustas	11	1500 Freestyle	20:28.29	327 Pt.	2026-01-24
87.	Kvederyt Deimil	13	100 Breaststroke	1:30.76	324 Pt.	2025-12-13
88.	Baldauskait Eivil	14	200 Freestyle	2:40.63	323 Pt.	2025-12-05
89.	Varkalyt Gabija	12	100 Freestyle	1:13.20	323 Pt.	2026-01-30
90.	Grigas Karolis	11	100 Breaststroke	1:20.89	319 Pt.	2025-12-05
91.	Martinaitis Marijus	12	1500 Freestyle	20:45.53	314 Pt.	2026-01-24
92.	Dumpyt Dominyka	14	100 Breaststroke	1:32.24	309 Pt.	2025-11-07
93.	Efremovas Ugnius	15	100 Freestyle	1:06.28	309 Pt.	2025-11-29
94.	Rakauskait Adrija	14	100 Breaststroke	1:32.50	306 Pt.	2025-11-28
95.	Šukyt Liepa	11	100 Backstroke	1:20.27	304 Pt.	2025-03-08
96.	Miškinis Kipras	14	400 Medley	5:48.99	304 Pt.	2026-01-10
97.	Žadeika Majus	12	100 Freestyle	1:06.66	304 Pt.	2026-01-30
98.	Ra kauskas Rokas	14	100 Breaststroke	1:22.13	304 Pt.	2026-01-30
99.	Rimkus Joris	13	200 Freestyle	2:26.65	304 Pt.	2026-01-30
100.	Macevi ius Armandas	12	100 Freestyle	1:07.11	298 Pt.	2026-01-30